
AUTUMN TERM 2024 FRIDGE FLYER 

PRINT ME, KEEP ME, USE ME LOTS! 

This is your only reminder to ensure that key events and experiences are not missed. 

Date Event Time 

W/C 16th September     

Tuesday 17th September Individual School Photographs N/A 

Tuesday 17th September Year 6 Thurston Community College Sports Festival 9:30am-12:00pm 

Wednesday 18th September FOAG Second Hand Uniform Sale 3:30pm 

W/C 23rd September     

Monday 23rd September Reception Phonics Meeting for Parents 5:00pm 

Monday 23rd September Year 6 PGL Zoom Information Evening 5:00pm 

Monday 23rd September – Friday 
27th September 

FOAG Guitar Raffle (winner announced 4th October) N/A 

Tuesday 24th September FOAG AGM 2:30pm 

Tuesday 24th September Meet The Teacher sessions Years 1-6 3.45pm and 5:00pm 

Wednesday 25th September Year 5 Blackthorpe Barns Art Visit a.m. N/A 

Friday 27th September Year 2 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

W/C 30th September     

Monday 30th September KS1 Phonics and Reading Meeting for Parents 5:00pm 

Tuesday 1st October Year 6 Parent Partnership 2:00pm -3:30pm 

Thursday 3rd October &iLearn Parent Workshops – more information to follow 2.30pm -5:00pm 

W/C  7th October     

  Year 6 assessment week N/A 

Tuesday 8th October Year 5 Parent Partnership 2:00pm - 3:30pm 

W/C 14th October     

  Year 3, 4 and 5 assessment week N/A 

Thursday 17th October Reception Coffee Morning for Parents 9.30am -10:30am 

Thursday 17th October Year 6 Duxford War Museum visit 9:00am – 4:00pm 

W/C 21st October     

Tuesday 22nd October Year 5 Greek Day N/A 

Wednesday 23rd October Year 2 Parent Partnership - Reading 9:00am – 10:00am 

Wednesday 23rd October Year 1 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Friday 25th October Year 3 and 4 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

MAIN SCHOOL AND EVERGREEN TERM TIME ONLY HALF TERM BREAK 
Monday 28th October – Friday 8th November 

W/C 11th November     

Tuesday 12th and Wednesday 13th 
November 

Parent Consultations: Reception - Year 6  3:50pm - 6:40pm 

Tuesday 12th November Parent Consultations: Evergreen Nursery - Oak Room Only 12:40pm - 3:00pm 
3:50pm - 6:40pm 

Wednesday 13th November  Parent Consultations: Evergreen Nursery - Oak Room Only 3:50pm - 6:40pm 

Wednesday 13th November Year 6 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Friday 15th November FOAG Christmas Market Time TBC 

W/C 18th November     

Friday 22nd November Year 2 Birds and Beyond visit (In school) N/A 

W/C 25th November     

Tuesday 26th November Year 1 Parent Partnership 9:00am -10:00am 

Wednesday 27th November Year 5 Outdoor Learning Day N/A 

Friday 29th November School Discos – Year 4 and Year 5 Time TBC 

W/C 2nd December     

Wednesday 4th December Reception Penguin Plod 2:15pm – 3:30pm 

Thursday 5th December Year 5 National Space Centre Trip 7:30am – 5:00pm 

Thursday 5th December Year 3 and 4 Parent Partnership – DT Christmas Decoration 
Mexico/Morocco 
Ukraine/Japan/Kenya 

  
9:30-11:00am 
2:00-3:30pm 

Friday 6th December  Oak Room Parent Partnership 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

W/C 9th December    

Tuesday 10th December Year 1 Winter Performance 2:00pm - 3:30pm 

Thursday 12th December Year 1 Winter Performance 2:00pm - 3:30pm 

Thursday 12th December Maple Room Parent Partnership 2:00pm – 3:00pm 

W/C 16th December     

Tuesday 17th – Wednesday 18th 
December 

FOAG Elf Room N/A 

Wednesday 18th December Year 2 Winter Performance 2:00pm - 3:30pm 

MAIN SCHOOL AND EVERGREEN TERM TIME ONLY WINTER HOLIDAYS 
Monday 23rd December – Friday 3rd January 

  
EVERGREEN ALL YEAR ROUND WINTER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 23rd December – Friday 27th December 
  


